
Casey Berry casey.berry@chubb.com 213-612-5486

Ivo Sandoval ivo.sandoval@chubb.com

Samuel Velazquez samuel.velazquez@chubb.com 213-612-5498

Entertainment

Entertainment

Entertainment Rental House/DICE Producers

Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Julian Lee julian.lee@chubb.com 213-612-5535 Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance213-612-5968

213-612-5550

858-952-2706

Gregory Hornsby Jr.

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package InsuranceAdvanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

jndong@chubb.com

Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Chris Sterling christopher.sterling@chubb.com 213-612-5509 VP Production Manager

Ben Bollenbacher bbolenbacher@chubb.com 213-612-5648 AVP Marketing Manager

213-612-5669Nathan Carter

Entertainment

Multinational213-612-5406

213-612-5336

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction
Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction
Chubb GL Plus

Entertainment

Entertainment Package

Entertainment Package

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

mchacon@chubb.com 415-205-6403

christopher.satrape@chubb.com

Chubb Advantage

214-721-6270 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Entertainment

213-612-5436 Entertainment

Entertainment

Anthony Pierce anthony.pierce@chubb.com 213-612-5403 Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

jlkelley@chubb.com

Entertainment

Multinational Zachary Green zachary.green@chubb.com

vincent.manalo@chubb.com

Film, Television, DICE, Venues

Commercial Package Vida Moalej vida.moalej@chubb.com 213-612-5541

Jason De Goede jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5631

Life Sciences

Specialty Casualty and Construction

rebeca.guzy@chubb.com

ncarter@chubb.com

Major Accounts Segment Leader213-613-5383

213-612-5445 Chubb Package Insurance

213-612-5374 Chubb Package Insurance

elias.bitar@chubb.com

mnrogers@chubb.com

Chubb Industry Practices

213-612-5608 PRS Manager   

Manager Chubb Package Insurance

christopher.lopez@chubb.com

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Karen Wilburn

213-612-5519

213-612-5215

213-612-5468

Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Underwriting Manager

Rental House/DICE Producers

Entertainment Package

Rental House/DICE Producers

Commercial Package

Entertainment Jackie Volmer

Commercial Package

jvolmer@chubb.com

Malea Rogers

Entertainment Jody Kelley

Karen Aguirre karen.aguirre@chubb.com

Jennifer Ndong-Smith

Energy

Email Address Phone Number

213-612-5662

Link to Brochure/Website

Chubb Package Insurance

Commercial Package gregory.hornsbyjr@chubb.com

kwilburn@chubb.com Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Multinational Vincent Manalo

Financial Institutions Mike Chacon

Commercial Insurance Property & 
Casualty Manager

Carl Davidson carl.davidson@chubb.com 213-612-5562

Commercial Package

Commercial Package

Elias Bitar

jessica.montero@chubb.com

Multinational Al Tuazon al.tuazon@chubb.com 213-612-5517

Specialty Casualty and Construction Chris Satrape 213-612-5515

Chubb AdvantageMultinationalMultinational Jessica Montero

Specialty Casualty and Construction Christiana Flaherty christiana.flaherty@chubb.com
Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction

Chubb GL Plus

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

Los Angeles Branch

Commercial Package Ryan Lan ryanlan@chubb.com Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Commercial Package & Private Equity Erin Parker eparker@chubb.com Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Erika Plascencia eplascencia@chubb.com 213-612-5763 Private Equity & Real Estate Practice Leader

213-612-5506 Branch ManagerJohn Nilson john.nilson@chubb.com

Rebeca Guzy

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

Chris Lopez

AVP Marketing Manager

Products Chubb Contacts

Chubb Advantage

213-612-5542

Film, Television, DICE

Film, Television, DICE

Multinational

Chubb AdvantageMultinational

213-612-5495

Chubb Los Angeles Contact List 2Q20 v2

05/06/2020
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Management Liability
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Paul Rosen, Senior 
Underwriter

paul.rosen@chubb.com 212-642-7846
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Financial Lines

Financial Lines Manager Sabine Cain scain@chubb.com 213-612-5620 Manager
Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Umbrella/Excess Dominique Young dominique.young@chubb.com 213-612-5480 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Cyber / Professional Liability
Mike English, Senior 

Underwriter
michael.english@chubb.com 213-612-8931

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media, 
Public Officials.  Primary and Excess

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R

Cynthia Pena, 
Assistant VP

Management Liability
Public Companies

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

Matthew MacFadyen, 
Senior Underwriter

cjpena@chubb.com 213-612-5643

Yana Yuan, Manager

Chubb FI Management Liability

Chubb FI Management Liability

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Builders Risk

christopher.manzano@chubb.com Chubb Builders Risk

Manufacturers, Distributors, Importers/Exporters, 
Retailers

Property in Transit, Fine Arts, Musical Instruments, 
Motor Truck Cargo

713-403-3093

213-612-5657

nicholas.waltrip@chubb.com 213-612-5635

yyuan@chubb.com

Marine Business Development Manager

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

christopher.manzano@chubb.com

Cyber / Professional Liability
Casey Powers, 
Underwriter

casey.powers@chubb.com 213-612-5435

213-612-5573

Technology BOP Jesse Jorgensen jesse.jorgensen@chubb.com 213-612-5467 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Homebuilder Builders Risk

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

213-612-5464

Ocean Cargo

cpgolden@chubb.com

Chris Manzano

Chubb Small Commercial

Cyber / Professional Liability

Chubb Trade Credit

Casey Cameron, 
Underwriter

casey.cameron@chubb.com
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media, 

Public Officials.  Primary and Excess

212-801-4054 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligationTrade Credit

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Commercial Surety

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

562-335-5864

Dwellings, Specific Community Projects or Master 
Reporting Programs

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Small Business BOP Eric Kingsbury eric.kingsbury@chubb.com

213-612-5780

Management Liability - Major Accts
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Management Liability
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Trade Credit

Surety Scott Mandeville  scott.mandeville@chubb.com 213-612-5639 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety

mdestitche@chubb.com 213-612-5573Michael Destitche Commercial, Contract & International SuretySurety

Builders Risk & Contractors Equipment

Chris Manzano christopher.manzano@chubb.com 213-612-5573

Marine Chris Manzano christopher.manzano@chubb.com

Boiler & Machinery

Chris Manzano

213-612-5573

213-612-5573

Umbrella/Excess Craig Golden

Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Inland Marine

213-612-5543

Inland Marine

Jason Lagrue jason.lagrue@chubb.com

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com 212-703-7163
Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 

Liability

Trade Credit Ray Tizabi Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligationraymond.tizabi@chubb.com 213-612-5512

Nick Waltrip, 
Executive 

Underwriter

Taylor Barton, 
Underwriter

taylor.barton@chubb.com

aportelli@chubb.com
Anthony Portelli, 

Manager

Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

Chubb Marine

Denise Arnst, AVP 
Health Care

Chubb Specialty Areas

213-612-5380 Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

mmacfadyen@chubb.com 312-529-6821

Management Liability
Public Companies

Management Liability
Financial Institutions 

Management Liability
Financial Institutions 

213-612-5667
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability – Healthcare

Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-Contractors, 
Civil Works, Engineered Risks

Chubb Small Commercial  (for companies with less than $30 million in revenue)

James Greenberg

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

arnstd@chubb.com 213-612-5742
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs

james.greenberg@chubb.com

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media, 
Public Officials.  Primary and Excess

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.
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Global Casualty - Foreign

taylor.forst@chubb.com 415-547-4435

Charles Lee

Eric Dean

charles.lee@chubb.com 213-612-5534

Environmental

Healthcare Curtis Brennan Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability

Product Recall
Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods (up to $25M in 
sales)

Life Sciences Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521

Product Recall Joe Cala

Personal Risk Services

Sheila Fujimoto sheila.fujimoto@chubb.com

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

213-716.8603

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

213-248-9705

curtis.brennan@chubb.com 415-547-4487

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Chubb Environmentalmo.arellanes@chubb.com 213-612-5617

Catherine Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com 214-754-8254

alexander.marti@chubb.com 203-782-4142 Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Alex Marti

Mo Arellanes

joe.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141
Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in 
sales)

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Patrick Wojcik

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

213-612-5331
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Railroad Liability

Paul Cunney paul.cunney@chubb.com

Construction Excess Casualty Stephen Edwards Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction

Chubb Excess Casualty

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Chubb Excess Casualty

Railroad Protective Liab

Public Entity Casualty

Personal Risk Services

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts212-827-3818

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Global Casualty - Domestic Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D
Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com

Chubb Accident and Health

Airports and Aircraft

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Tracey Hedgepeth tracey.hedgepeth@chubb.com

patrick.wojcik@chubb.com

Excess Casualty

Excess Workers Compensation

Excess Casualty

Global Casualty - Foreign

Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess CasualtyExcess Casualty

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty

213-612-5454

Global Casualty - Domestic Veronica Eguia veronica.eguia@chubb.com 213-612-5549

Global Casualty - Domestic Eric Sipos eric.sipos@chubb.com 213-612-5610

Quota share or layered and large property Chubb Global Property

Shawna Lynch Shawna.Lynch@chubb.com

Taylor Forst

213-612-5523

215-640-2151

Costas Hadjipateras costas.hadjipateras@chubb.com 213-612-5384 Chubb Global Casualty

brendan.mcgowan@chubb.com 213-612-5567
Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-Contractors, 

Civil Works, Engineered Risks
Chubb Builders Risk

Jessica Kasabo Jessica.Kasabo@chubb.com 213-612-5613

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Global Casualty

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Katelyn Lay

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Chubb Personal Risk Services

213-612-5685

Global Property Gavin Russell grussell@chubb.com 213-612-5686 Quota share or layered and large property Chubb Global Property

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

Chubb Global Casualty

albert.salvador@chubb.com

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

katelyn.lay@chubb.com

eric.dean@chubb.com

Excess Casualty National Accounts

415-547-4429

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

Chubb Accident & Health

Global Property Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com 415-547-4483

Inland Marine: Builder's Risk & 
Scheduled Equipment Floater

Brendan McGowan

Global Property James Lang james.lang@chubb.com 213-612-5367 Quota share or layered and large property Chubb Global Property

Western Underwriter Center

EVP, Head of WUC Michael Hoeschen mhoeschen@chubb.com 623-580-2005   

SVP, Underwriting Manager Cindy Alexander calexander@chubb.com 623-580-8065   

New Business Solutions Team Lead Kathryn DeLisa kathryn.delisa@chubb.com 623-445-2528   

VP, Operations Max Branson mbranson@chubb.com 623-580-8006   
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